
October 27, 2017 Playlist – Candy Corn and Spiders? 
It’s Halloween/Birthday Dance 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pre-Dance as played: 
Life With Out U 
Let It Out 
Lay It Back 
Open Your Eyes 
If You Ever 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dance as played: 
Lonely Drum 
Shady 
River Of Dreams 
Take Me To The River 
My Reason 
Gentleman 
Kissing Strangers 
American Kids 
Italiano  
I Will Follow Him 
Wandering Heart 
Quiero Bailar 
Rock Around The Clock 
Part Time Girlfriend  
Jambalaya 
Stomp Your Feet 
Lay Low 
Boombox 
I Hope You Find It 
Sexy Beaches 
Love Remains 
No Man's Land 
The Ghost of You 
Hot Tamales 
Electric Love 
She Bangs 
Time To Surrender 
Hurts Like A Cha Cha 
East To West 
Open Your Eyes 
Solo Amor 
Lay It Back 
Rolling In the Deep 
Peculiar Game 
On The Water 
Run Me Like A River 
Girl Crush 
Tell Your Heart To Beat Again 
Bittersweet Memory 
The One You're Waiting On 
Best Mistakes 
Sunshine In My Pocket/ So Just 
Dance 
 
 
 
 

Alphabetical: 
American Kids 
Best Mistakes 
Bittersweet Memory 
Boombox 
East To West 
Electric Love 
Gentleman 
Girl Crush 
Hot Tamales 
Hurts Like A Cha Cha 
I Hope You Find It 
I Will Follow Him 
If You Ever 
Italiano  
Jambalaya 
Kissing Strangers 
Lay It Back 2X 
Lay Low 
Let It Out 
Life Without U 
Lonely Drum 
Love Remains 
My Reason 
No Man's Land 
On The Water 
Open Your Eyes 2X 
Part Time Girlfriend  
Peculiar Game 
Quiero Bailar 
River Of Dreams 
Rock Around The Clock 
Rolling In the Deep 
Run Me Like A River 
Sexy Beaches 
Shady 
She Bangs 
Solo Amor 
Stomp Your Feet 
Sunshine In My Pocket/ So Just 
Dance 
Take Me To The River 
Tell Your Heart To Beat Again 
The Ghost of You 
The One You're Waiting On 
Time To Surrender 
Wandering Heart 


